
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024Hospital

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
One on one
Triple A
Finish the phrase 
Van outing
Pen holder making
Active Games

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Musical Moments
Triple A 
One on one
Balloon badminton
1980’s movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.15pm

News & Views
Pet therapy
Triple A
Trivia quiz
Paper flower making
Presbyterian service
Bingo

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Musical Moments 
Triple A
One on one
Happy Hour
Musical entertainer

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
One on one
Triple A
Guess the logo
Baking
Nail pampering
Sing-along

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Arts & Crafts
Active Games 

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Arts & Crafts
In house movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
One on one
Triple A
Guess the picture 
Van outing
Paper flower making
Active Games

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Musical Moments
Triple A 
One on one
Ball games
1970’s movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.15pm

News & Views
Pet therapy
Triple A
Food trivia
Painting
Salvation Army service
Bingo

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Musical Moments 
Triple A
One on one
Happy Hour
Musical entertainer

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
One on one
Triple A
Crossword puzzle
Baking
Nail pampering
Sing-along

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Arts & Crafts
Active Games 

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Arts & Crafts
In house movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
One on one
Triple A
Word search
Van outing
DIY picture frame
Active Games

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Musical Moments
Triple A 
One on one
Active Games
1990’s movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
3.15pm

News & Views
Pet therapy
Triple A
Guess the landmark
Line art & colouring
Anglican service
Bingo

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Musical Moments 
Triple A
Catholic Mass
One on one
Happy Hour
Musical entertainer

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
One on one
Triple A
General knowledge 
quiz
Baking
Nail pampering
Sing-along

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Arts & Crafts
Active Games 

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Arts & Crafts
In house movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
One on one
Triple A
Pictonary 
Van outing
Arts & Crafts
Active Games

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Musical Moments
Triple A 
One on one
Active Games
1960’s movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.00pm
2.30pm
3.15pm

News & Views
Pet therapy
Triple A
Guess the landmark
Collage making
Catholic service
Men’s Club
Bingo

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Musical Moments 
Triple A
One on one
Happy Hour
Musical entertainer

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
One on one
Triple A
General knowledge 
quiz
Baking
Nail pampering
Sing-along

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Arts & Crafts
Active Games 

10.00am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Triple A
Arts & Crafts
In house movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
One on one
Triple A
Lingo
Van outing
Arts & Crafts
Active Games

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

News & Views
Musical Moments
Triple A 
One on one
Active Games
2000’s movie
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