

April 2024

RYMAN

Hospital

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

13 10.00am 11.00am 1.30pm 3.00pm

Saturday Sunday

1	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	One on one
I I.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Finish the phrase
1.30pm	Van outing
2.30pm	Pen holder making
3.30pm	Active Games

2	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Musical Moments
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	One on one
2.30pm	Balloon badminton
3.00pm	1980's movie

3	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Pet therapy
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Trivia quiz
1.30pm	Paper flower making
2.00pm	Presbyterian service
3.15pm	Bingo

4	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Musical Moments
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	One on one
2.30pm	Happy Hour
3.00pm	Musical entertainer

5	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	One on one
II.00am	Triple A
II.30am	Guess the logo
1.30pm	Baking
2.30pm	Nail pampering
3.30pm	Sing-along

12

6		7	
10.00am	News & Views	10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A	11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Arts & Crafts	1.30pm	Arts & Crafts
3.00pm	Active Games	3.00pm	In house movie

δ	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	One on one
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Guess the picture
1.30pm	Van outing
2.30pm	Paper flower making

3.30pm Active Games

9	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Musical Moments
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	One on one
2.30pm	Ball games
3.00pm	1970's movie
i i	

23

1.30pm 2.30pm

10.00am News & Views

11.00am Triple A

10.30am Musical Moments

One on one

Active Games

10	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Pet therapy
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Food trivia
1.30pm	Painting
2.00pm	Salvation Army service
3.15pm	Bingo

10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Musical Moments
I I.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	One on one
2.30pm	Happy Hour
3.00pm	Musical entertainer
•	

10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	One on one
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Crossword puzzle
1.30pm	Baking
2.30pm	Nail pampering
3.30pm	Sing-along
	5 5

	14	
News & Views	10.00am	News & Views
Triple A	11.00am	Triple A
Arts & Crafts	1.30pm	Arts & Crafts
Active Games	3.00pm	In house movie

15	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	One on one
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Word search
1.30pm	Van outing
2.30pm	DIY picture frame
3.30pm	Active Games

10		1/	
10.00am	News & Views	10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Musical Moments	10.30am	Pet therapy
11.00am	Triple A	11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	One on one	11.30am	Guess the landmark
2.30pm	Active Games	1.30pm	Line art & colouring
3.00pm	1990's movie	2.00pm	Anglican service
		3.15pm	Bingo

	18	
	10.00am	News & Views
	10.30am	Musical Moments
	l I.00am	Triple A
	I I.00am	Catholic Mass
	1.30pm	One on one
7	2.30pm	Happy Hour
	3.00pm	Musical entertainer
	•	

19	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	One on one
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	General knowledge
	quiz
1.30pm	Baking
2.30pm	Nail pampering
3.30pm	Sing-along

20		21	
10.00am	News & Views	10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A	11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Arts & Crafts	1.30pm	Arts & Crafts
3.00pm	Active Games	3.00pm	In house movie

22	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	One on one
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Pictonary
1.30pm	Van outing
2.30pm	Arts & Crafts
3.30pm	Active Games

24	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Pet therapy
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Guess the landmark
1.30pm	Collage making
2.00pm	Catholic service
2.30pm	Men's Club
3.15pm	Bingo

25	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Musical Moments
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	One on one
2.30pm	Happy Hour
3.00pm	Musical entertainer
(

26		27	
10.00am	News & Views	10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	One on one	11.00am	Triple A
11.00am	Triple A	1.30pm	Arts & Crafts
11.30am	General knowledge	3.00pm	Active Games
	quiz		
1.30pm	Baking		
2.30pm	Nail pampering		
3.30pm	Sing-along		

28	
10.00am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Arts & Crafts
3.00pm	In house movie

49	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	One on one
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Lingo
1.30pm	Van outing
2.30pm	Arts & Crafts
3.30pm	Active Games

30	
10.00am 10.30am	News & Views Musical Moments
I I.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	One on one
2.30pm 3.00pm	Active Games 2000's movie
э.оории	2000's movie

00pm	1960's movie		2.00pm 2.30pm 3.15pm	Catholic service Men's Club Bingo	3.00pm
30)			
.00am	News & Views				
.30am	Musical Moments				
.00am	Triple A				
30pm	One on one				
30pm	Active Games				
00pm	2000's movie				